1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGEOF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT U ) 5
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFCATION NO. 3. EFEECTIVEDATE 4. REQUESION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. §. PROJECT NO{ffapplicsbie)
FO0004 18-0et-2005 SEESCHEDULE
6. ISSUED BY CODE  [Wo113M %, ADMINISTERED BY (fother than itemé) CODE | SO514A
DCMA SAN DIEGO
LE DEFENSE COMMAND 7575 DAGGET STREET
: SUTE200
SAN DIEGO CAS2111-2281
SUITE401E
FALLSCHURCH VA 2203203 -

§. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Streat, County, State and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

SCIENCE APPLICATICMS INTERNATIONAL CORPO

0260 CAMPUS POINT DR
SAN [¥EGQ GA SR 1-1502 9B. DATED (SEE ITF:M 11)

X 10A. MOD. OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
WOT13M-04-C-0062

19B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13}

CODE 52307 IFACILITY CODE X | 28-Apr-2004
11. THISITEM ONLY AFPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SDLICITATIONS
Drhe above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 4. The hour and date specified orreceipt ofOffer . D is extended, |:| iz not extended.

Offer st scknowladge receipt ofthis amendmens prior to the hour ard date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the following methods:

{2) By completing Itens 8 and | 5, and retuming copies cfthe amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt ofthis amendment on each copy ofthe offersubmitted;
ot (¢) By separate letier or telegram which includes a veference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FATLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWL EDGMENT TO BRE
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF CFFERS PRICR TO THE HOUR ANE DATE SPECIFIEL MAY RESUL TN

REIECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Ifby virtue ofthis amendment you desice to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or lstter,
provided cach telegram or Ietter makes reference to the solicitat:on and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date spacificd.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DAT A (If required)
See Schedule

13. THISITEM APPLIES ONLY T O MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT SORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
A. THES CHANGE ORDER ISISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE
X| CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104,
FAR Part 52.243-02
B. THE. ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER ISMODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
office, appropriation date, stc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.163(B).

C. TIES SUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INT O PURSUANT TO AUTITIORITY OF:

D. OTHER {Specity type of moditication and authority}

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor isnot, E] is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, inchuding solicitation/contract subject matter
where feasible.)

The purpose of this medificaiton:
1. To correct fund cite of ACRNAE Replace fund cite of ACRN AEas follows:
97 4 0300 25601 4 S5YGU 3064 0000000 2512 12YG76 MPRSESY GUO010 YGTE12 544008
2. Decrease FY 04 funds ACRNAE, as delineated on page 2. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Exrept as provided herein, all terms and conditions ofthe document reftrenced in Item A, or 104, 85 horctofre changed, remeins unchanged and in fill oree and cfitet.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Tvpe or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONT RACT ING OFFICER (Type or print)
- I v
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES QF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
BY 27-Oct-2005
(Signature of person anthorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer) i
EXCEPTIONTO SF30 39-105-04 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)
APPROVED BY OIRM 11-84 Preseribed by GSA

FAR (48 'CFR) 53.243



W9113M-04-C-0062
PO0004
Pagec2of 2
SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE

SUMMARY OF CHANGES
SECTION B - SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES

SECTION G - CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DATA
Accounting and Appropriation
Sumary for the Payment Office

As a result of this modification, the total funded amount for this document was decreased by $4,300,000.00
from $117,237,000.00 to $112,937.000.00.

CLIN 0001:

AF: 9740300260145 Y5Y GU306400000002512 12YG76 MIPRSESYGUO010 Y(G7612544008 was decreased
by $4,300,000.00 from $18,540,000.00 to $14,240,000.00

{End of Summary of Changes)

R T



